1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®
Specifications are subject to change
Multilayer Chip Inductors NML Series
FEATURES
• Designed for High Frequency Applications
• Available in EIA 0201, 0402 and 0603 Case Sizes
• High Q and SRF Characteristics

NML02_4N3TRF 4.3 H, D, C 5 100 6.5 8.00 6 14 18 19 27 28 29 0.24 0.40 350
NML02_4N7TRF 4.7 H, D, C 5 100 6.5 7.75 6 14 19 19 26 27 29 0.26 0.40 350
NML02_5N1TRF 5.1 H, D, C 5 100 6.5 7.21 6 13 17 18 25 25 26 0.26 0.40 350
NML02_5N6TRF 5.6 H, D, C 5 100 6.0 6.68 7 14 18 19 26 27 27 0.32 0.40 350
NML02_6N2TRF 6.2 H, D, C 5 100 6.0 6.80 6 14 18 19 26 26 30 0.32 0.44 300
NML02_6N8TRF 6.8 J, H 5 100 5.4 6.80 7 14 18 19 26 26 26 0.34 0.50 300
NML02_7N5TRF 7.5 J, H 5 100 4.8 6.00 6 15 18 20 25 25 25 0.36 0.53 300
NML02_8N2TRF 8.2 J, H 5 100 4.8 5.80 7 15 18 19 19 24 24 0.38 0.55 250
NML02_9N1TRF 9.1 J, H 5 100 4.5 5.00 6 13 16 17 21 20 18 0.38 0.62 250
NML02_10NTRF 10 J, H 5 100 4.5 4.86 6 13 16 17 20 20 18 0.40 0.65 250
NML02_12NTRF 12 J, H 5 100 3.7 4.52 7 13 16 17 18 17 14 0.50 0.70 250
NML02_15NTRF 15 J, H 5 100 2.2 4.82 7 15 18 19 19 17 11 0.60 0.80 250
NML02_18NTRF 18 J, H 5 100 2.2 3.00 7 13 16 16 14 11 5 0.85 0.90 200
NML02_22NTRF 22 J, H 5 100 2.0 2.95 7 13 16 16 12 8 - 0.86 1.20 150
NML02_27NTRF 27 J, H 4 100 1.8 2.61 6 13 15 15 6 - - 0.88 1.80 140
NML02J33NTRF 33 J 4 100 1.7 2.21 7 14 16 17 6 - - 1.05 2.10 120
NML02J39NTRF 39 J 4 100 1.5 1.86 6 12 13 13 - - - 1.18 2.40 120
NML02J47NTRF 47 J 4 100 1.3 1.80 6 11 12 11 - - - 1.74 2.80 100
NML02J56NTRF 56 J 4 100 1.1 1.60 6 11 11 10 - - - 1.85 3.00 80
NML02J68NTRF 68 J 4 100 1.1 1.50 6 11 11 10 - - - 2.30 2.66 80
NML02J82NTRF 82 J 4 100 1.0 1.40 6 11 10 8 - - - 2.60 3.37 70
NML02JR10TRF 100 J 4 100 0.9 1.20 6 10 9 6 - - - 3.00 3.74 60
Tolerance Code (B=±0.1nH, C=±0.2nH, D=±0.3nH, G=±2%, H=±3%, J=±5%). Contact NIC for availability of other values and tolerances
not shown.
3 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®